
Pos

MP ROTAX MAX

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

MSR ROTAX MAX

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

No.

141

96

44

664

24

176

9

139

131

77

82

19

121

116

21

4

45

50

216

113

31

2

55

Name

Janko Wieszt

Petr Kresta

Veronika Kontárová

Maximilian Weiwzierl

Jaroslav Pospíšil

Cristof Hillinger

Alena Kontárová

David Rychtar

Timea Glossová

Adam Horvát

Martin Hloucal

Adam Doležal

Tim Schmid

Marek Hirš

Kateřina Žůrková

Michal  Pospíchal

Mário Šebáň

Marek Chromý

Niki Laa

Vernyik Benedek

Ivana Pavelková

Renáta Stodůlková

Petr Fulín

Nat

HU

CZ

SK

AU

CZ

AU

SK

CZ

CZ

Hu

CZ

CZ

AU

SK

CZ

SK

SK

SK

AU

HU

CZ

CZ

CZ

Class

MP ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MSR ROTAX MAX

MSR ROTAX MAX

MSR ROTAX MAX

MSR ROTAX MAX

MSR ROTAX MAX

MSR ROTAX MAX

MSR ROTAX MAX

MSR ROTAX MAX

MSR ROTAX MAX

MSR ROTAX MAX

Total points

75
52
37
36
32
29
28
26
23
22
19
19
0

54
53
52
47
47
29
23
22
20
10

R1.

25

16

20

0

11

13

8

6

9

10

5

7

0

16

13

11

25

20

9

7

8

0

10

R2.

25

20

4

16

13

11

10

9

5

8

7

6

0

13

20

25

9

16

11

8

7

10

0

R3.

25

16

13

20

8

5

10

11

9

4

7

6

0

25

20

16

13

11

9

8

7

10

0
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MP MSR

ROTAX MAX

celkové výsledky

Dunajská Streda 1,080 Km


